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No 7 CLOT Guillame (Rg=2)

Pass 10 2:22.137

Pass 18 3:42.003 1 1:19.866 *

Pass 26 5:00.925 2 1:18.922 *

Pass 36 6:20.492 3 1:19.567

Pass 47 7:39.913 4 1:19.421

Pass 57 8:59.219 5 1:19.306

In 65 10:31.557 6 1:32.338

Pass 82 13:03.393 7 2:31.836

Pass 91 14:22.735 8 1:19.342

No 10 WISNIEWSKI Quentin (Rg=8)

Pass 9 1:39.497

Pass 16 3:01.045 1 1:21.548 *

Pass 24 4:21.722 2 1:20.677 *

Pass 33 5:42.026 3 1:20.304 *

In 45 7:14.209 4 1:32.183

Pass 95 15:11.660 5 7:57.451

Pass 104 16:41.481 6 1:29.821

Pass 111 18:02.527 7 1:21.046

Pass 117 19:23.274 8 1:20.747

Pass 123 20:43.620 9 1:20.346

No 12 CHAZEAU Frédéric # (Rg=10)

Pass 5 1:33.840

Pass 13 2:57.041 1 1:23.201 *

Pass 22 4:19.260 2 1:22.219 *

Pass 31 5:41.263 3 1:22.003 *

Pass 43 7:03.781 4 1:22.518

In 56 8:42.836 5 1:39.055

Pass 71 11:15.630 6 2:32.794

Pass 78 12:39.354 7 1:23.724

Pass 87 14:02.302 8 1:22.948

Pass 97 15:25.005 9 1:22.703

Pass 105 16:49.004 10 1:23.999

Pass 112 18:12.008 11 1:23.004

Pass 118 19:34.210 12 1:22.202

Pass 125 20:56.227 13 1:22.017

No 21 SIBOLDI Raphael (Rg=6)

Pass 8 1:39.074

Pass 15 3:00.883 1 1:21.809 *

Pass 23 4:21.159 2 1:20.276 *

Pass 32 5:41.517 3 1:20.358

Pass 42 7:03.767 4 1:22.250

Pass 53 8:23.664 5 1:19.897 *

Pass 62 9:44.059 6 1:20.395

Pass 70 11:07.922 7 1:23.863

Pass 77 12:27.556 8 1:19.634 *

Pass 86 13:47.550 9 1:19.994

Pass 96 15:13.787 10 1:26.237

Pass 103 16:40.521 11 1:26.734

Pass 110 18:02.012 12 1:21.491

Pass 116 19:22.336 13 1:20.324

Pass 122 20:43.171 14 1:20.835

No 27 CIRARD Ludovic (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:26.203

Pass 11 2:45.443 1 1:19.240 **

Pass 20 4:04.114 2 1:18.671 **

Pass 29 5:22.449 3 1:18.335 **

Pass 40 6:40.901 4 1:18.452

In 52 8:15.786 5 1:34.885

Pass 73 11:37.609 6 3:21.823

Pass 81 12:55.983 7 1:18.374

In 106 16:53.247 8 3:57.264

No 28 MEBARKI Ali (Rg=3)

Pass 28 5:12.487

Pass 38 6:38.991 1 1:26.504 *

Pass 49 7:58.320 2 1:19.329 *

Pass 59 9:17.470 3 1:19.150 *

Pass 67 10:44.117 4 1:26.647

Pass 75 12:04.163 5 1:20.046

Pass 84 13:25.915 6 1:21.752

Pass 93 14:45.224 7 1:19.309

In 102 16:22.089 8 1:36.865

Pass 124 20:54.677 9 4:32.588

No 64 GROSHENRY Alexandre # (Rg=9)

Pass 19 3:44.080

Pass 27 5:05.311 1 1:21.231 *

Pass 37 6:26.928 2 1:21.617

Pass 48 7:47.844 3 1:20.916 *

Pass 58 9:09.497 4 1:21.653

In 68 10:50.152 5 1:40.655

Pass 79 12:41.196 6 1:51.044

Pass 88 14:02.610 7 1:21.414

No 87 MAZIOU Damien # (Rg=11)

Pass 7 1:36.928

Pass 14 3:00.784 1 1:23.856 *

Pass 25 4:24.188 2 1:23.404 *

Pass 34 5:47.623 3 1:23.435

Pass 44 7:11.957 4 1:24.334

Pass 54 8:36.320 5 1:24.363

In 64 10:14.462 6 1:38.142

Pass 90 14:21.005 7 4:06.543

Pass 99 15:45.507 8 1:24.502

Pass 108 17:09.592 9 1:24.085

Pass 114 18:32.985 10 1:23.393 *
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No 87 MAZIOU Damien # (Rg=11)

Pass 120 19:55.587 11 1:22.602 *

In 127 21:45.101 12 1:49.514

No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=7)

Pass 6 1:34.149

In 17 3:06.308 1 1:32.159

Pass 35 5:54.301 2 2:47.993 *

Pass 46 7:14.557 3 1:20.256 *

Pass 55 8:36.449 4 1:21.892

Pass 63 10:07.286 5 1:30.837

Pass 72 11:28.046 6 1:20.760

Pass 80 12:48.458 7 1:20.412

Pass 89 14:08.692 8 1:20.234 *

Pass 98 15:29.241 9 1:20.549

Pass 107 16:55.759 10 1:26.518

Pass 113 18:15.960 11 1:20.201 *

Pass 119 19:36.274 12 1:20.314

Pass 126 20:56.365 13 1:20.091 *

No 121 HUET Aaron (Rg=5)

Pass 4 1:26.543

Pass 12 2:46.779 1 1:20.236 *

Pass 21 4:06.935 2 1:20.156 *

Pass 30 5:26.594 3 1:19.659 *

Pass 41 6:46.306 4 1:19.712

Pass 51 8:05.828 5 1:19.522 *

Pass 61 9:25.416 6 1:19.588

Pass 69 10:51.419 7 1:26.003

Pass 76 12:11.435 8 1:20.016

Pass 85 13:31.250 9 1:19.815

Pass 94 14:51.226 10 1:19.976

Pass 101 16:15.196 11 1:23.970

In 109 17:48.027 12 1:32.831

No 911 PRAQUIN Gael (Rg=4)

Pass 39 6:40.256

Pass 50 7:59.756 1 1:19.500 *

Pass 60 9:19.278 2 1:19.522

Pass 66 10:39.252 3 1:19.974

Pass 74 11:58.985 4 1:19.733

Pass 83 13:18.694 5 1:19.709

Pass 92 14:39.522 6 1:20.828

In 100 16:11.496 7 1:31.974

Pass 115 18:58.275 8 2:46.779

Pass 121 20:18.002 9 1:19.727


